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Contact us

British Virgin Islands

Michael Killourhy
Partner
T +1 284 852 7309
M +1 284 542 7309
michael.killourhy@ogier.com

Ray Wearmouth
Partner
T +1 284 852 7364
M +1 284 542 7364
ray.wearmouth@ogier.com

Cayman Islands

Angus Davison
Partner
T +1 345 815 1788
M +1 345 525 1110
angus.davison@ogier.com

Bradley Kruger
Partner
T +1 345 815 1877
M +1 345 516 2198
bradley.kruger@ogier.com

Guernsey

Marcus Leese
Partner
T +44 1481 737152
M +44 7797 819856
marcus.leese@ogier.com

Bryon Rees
Partner
T +44 1481 752312
M +44 7797 819929
bryon.rees@ogier.com



Legal Services

15

Hong Kong

Nathan Powell
Partner
T +852 3656 6054
M +852 6716 3996
nathan.powell@ogier.com

Anthony Oakes
Partner
T +852 3656 6065
M +852 6283 8071
anthony.oakes@ogier.com

Jersey

Simon Dinning
Global Head of Corporate
T +44 1534 514251
M +44 7797 788331
simon.dinning@ogier.com

Raulin Amy
Partner
T +44 1534 514239
M +44 7797 750871
raulin.amy@ogier.com

Luxembourg

Bertrand Geradin
Partner
T +352 2712 2029
M +352 691 751 027
bertrand.geradin@ogier.com

Laurent Thailly
Partner
T +352 2712 2032
M +352 621 245 402
laurent.thailly@ogier.com



Ogier provides practical advice on British Virgin Islands,
Cayman Islands, Guernsey, Jersey and Luxembourg law
through our global network of offices. Ours is the only firm
to advise on these five laws. We regularly win awards for
the quality of our client service, our work and our people.
Ogier Global is Ogier’s corporate administration business.
Ogier Global (BVI) Limited and its subsidiaries are licensed
and regulated by the British Virgin Islands Financial Services
Commission. Ogier Global (Cayman) Limited and its
subsidiaries are regulated by the Cayman Islands Monetary
Authority. Ogier Global (Guernsey) Limited and its
subsidiaries are licensed and regulated by the Guernsey
Financial Services Commission. Registration no 63501.
Ogier Global (Jersey) Limited and its subsidiaries are
regulated by the Jersey Financial Services Commission.
Regulatory information can be found at ogier.com

ogier.com

Contacts

British Virgin Islands
Ritter House
Wickhams Cay II
PO Box 3170
Road Town, Tortola
British Virgin Islands VG1110
T +1 284 852 7300
F +1 284 852 7450
E bvi@ogier.com

Cayman Islands
89 Nexus Way
Camana Bay
Grand Cayman
Cayman Islands KY1-9009
T +1 345 949 9876
F +1 345 949 9877
E cayman@ogier.com

Guernsey
Redwood House
St Julian's Avenue
St Peter Port
Guernsey GY1 1WA
T +44 1481 721672
F+44 1481 721575
E gsy@ogier.com

Hong Kong
11th Floor Central Tower
28 Queen's Road Central
Central
Hong Kong
T +852 3656 6000
F +852 3656 6001
E hk@ogier.com

Jersey
44 Esplanade
St Helier
Jersey JE4 9WG
Channel Islands
T +44 1534 514000
F +44 1534 514444
E jsy@ogier.com

London
1st Floor
99 Bishopsgate
London EC2M 3XD
T +44 203 693 7178
F +44 1534 514444
E london@ogier.com

Luxembourg
2-4 rue Eugène Ruppert
PO Box 2078
L-1020 Luxembourg
T +352 2712 2000
F +352 2712 2001
E luxembourg@ogier.com

Shanghai
Room 3671
Level 36 Shanghai International
Finance Centre Tower II
No. 8 Century Avenue
Pudong New Area
Shanghai 200120
China
T +86 21 6062 6294
E shanghai@ogier.com

Tokyo
Nisso 23 Building
Suite 801
Toranomon 3-8-25, Minato-ku
Tokyo 105-0001
Japan
T +81 3 6430 9500
F +81 3 6430 9501
E tokyo@ogier.com


